
JR MEN 242.0 RESULTS

Jr Men 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nathan Carter 242.0 365.0 0

2 Thomas Flieischman Eisenhower Tigers 235.0 265.0 0

3 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 234.0 255.0 0

4 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 230.0 225.0 0

5 Caden Lawrence Wellington Crusaders 224.5 180.0 0

6 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 224.0 155.0 0

7 Trevor  Hunter Wichita East High 225.0 0 0

Jr Men 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 234.0 450.0 0

2 Nathan Carter 242.0 435.0 0

3 Thomas Flieischman Eisenhower Tigers 235.0 325.0 0

4 Caden Lawrence Wellington Crusaders 224.5 315.0 0

5 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 224.0 300.0 0

6 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 230.0 280.0 0

7 Trevor  Hunter Wichita East High 225.0 0 0

Jr Men 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nathan Carter 242.0 265.0 0

2 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 234.0 255.0 0

3 Thomas Flieischman Eisenhower Tigers 235.0 210.0 0

4 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 230.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Caden Lawrence Wellington Crusaders 224.5 155.0 0

6 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 224.0 135.0 0

7 Trevor  Hunter Wichita East High 225.0 -1.0 0

Jr Men 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nathan Carter 242.0 1065.0 10

2 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 234.0 960.0 8

3 Thomas Flieischman Eisenhower Tigers 235.0 800.0 6

4 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 230.0 685.0 4

5 Caden Lawrence Wellington Crusaders 224.5 650.0 2

6 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 224.0 590.0 1

7 Trevor  Hunter Wichita East High 225.0 -1.0 0


